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Women / XB / Jr A
Session: 13

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amelia Ormond6172
TK Watertown

9.350 9.400 9.3009.200 37.250
1 1 2 2 1 

1 

Katherine Upton6153
TK Watertown

8.700 9.300 9.2008.600 35.800
5T 2 10T 3 2T

2T

Celia Gilbert- Satori6174
TK Watertown

9.100 8.750 9.1508.800 35.800
2 9 5T 4 3T

3T

Kylie Szafran6118
MGC Pembroke

8.900 9.100 9.1008.700 35.800
4 4T 7T 5 4T

4T

Sophie Harris6132
O'Learys

8.600 9.000 9.0008.800 35.400
9 6T 6T 7 5 

5 

Ciara Crayton6063
Marcov Sharp

8.450 9.000 8.5009.300 35.250
11 7T 1 11 6T

6T

Lilly Deppipo6064
Marcov Sharp

8.700 9.100 8.7508.700 35.250
6T 5T 8T 8 7T

7T

Sophie Cho6141
TK Watertown

8.700 8.300 9.0509.000 35.050
7T 12T 3 6 8 

8 

Emily Stack6117
MGC Pembroke

8.650 8.900 8.7008.700 34.950
8 8 9T 9 9 

9 

Jessica Jennison6134
O'Learys

9.000 8.600 8.6008.600 34.800
3 11 11T 10 10 

10 

Margaret Mac Donald6121
MGC Pembroke

8.550 8.650 8.3008.850 34.350
10 10 4 12 11 

11 

Gracie Mc Avoy6069
Marcov Sharp

6.800 9.250 9.3508.600 34.000
12 3 12T 1 12 

12 

Caitlin Flaherty6122
MGC Pembroke

0.000 8.300 0.0000.000 8.300
13 13T 13 13 13 

13 

ProScore v5.1.2 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Spectrum Gymnastics


